Current

State |Last Name First Name Contact Information: Status
CT Radtke Steve C. 860-242-8375 Full
FL Bartomeo-Almeida |Theresa lovnbulldogs@yahoo.com Full
FL Hanson Nancy 904-264-3068 Full
FL Spencer Kephart  [Christina 386-290-5389. luxauto76@gmail.com Full Family
FL Kephart Johnathan 386-290-5389. luxauto76@gmail.com Full Family
FL Kephart MacKenzie 386-290-5389. luxauto76@gmail.com Junior
FL Munoz Carlos 954-662-9456. caugusm@gmail.com Full
FL Pita Daniel 786-256-1788, danielpita@msn.com Full Family
FL Seibel John 352-428-1189, ickcoffices@gmail.com Full
FL Trotter Tiffany 786-256-1788, tiftrot@gmail.com Full Family
GA Belmont Isis isis_belmont@hotmail.com Full Family
GA Belmont Yves 678-521-5601, yves_belmont@yahoo.com Full Family
IA Bouillon Debra 641-257-9555, Kip.bouillon@gmail.com Full Family
IA Bouillon Kip 641-257-9555 Kip.bouillon@gmail.com Full
IL Szpyrka Tom 309-208-5071, sparkytwo@gmail.com Associate
IN Defur Charina 317-213-9033, mastinocharina@gmail.com Full
IN Pohle Kim 765-491-1779, kpohle79@gmail.com Full
IN Smith Kathyrn 765-506-7012, babyK0016@yahoo.comr Full
IN Boczar Cassandra 317-366-6039, ildragoneo@aol.com Full
Italy Alessandra Guiseppe Honorary
Italy Vandoni Dr. Guido '91-80-839-2445, Honorary
KY France Tom 270-963-0819, thomasgfrance@netscape.nel Full Family
KY Hospodar Janet 270-963-0410, ironnstone@netscape.net Full Family
KY Wolfe Margaret R. 270-963-0772, margaret.peggy.wolfe@gmail.com Full
LA Hosking Sandra 985-381-4561, ahoski1@aol.com Full Family
LA Hosking Ted 985-637-4826, gwwp@aol.com Full Family
LA McDonald Gay Bamburg [gaymcdonald@mac.com Full Family
LA McDonald Michael mwmharley@gmail.com Full Family
LA Pierret Alaina 337-315-0716, Apierret@wildblue.nef Full Family
LA Pierret Neal 337-315-0777, fishnpiggy@wildblue.nef Full Family
MA McCloskey Ciaran 508-221-1028, justbuiltbetter@aol.com Full
MD Mantilla Nestor R. 301-570-3512, nrmantilla@yahoo.com Full
MI Aaron-McElyea Melinda 810-564-8105 neolady@aol.com Full
Ml Biddle Rita J. 517-626-6844, ritabiddle@aol.com Full
MI Neering Vera Sarich 989-293-2340, verasneering@live.com Full
MI Patterson Deena 269-330-1805, mlkhauler@gmail.com Full
MI Stites Jessica 248-752-0313, jessica@mastinomayhem.com Full
Ml Stroud Kristina 517-648-9370, troystroud@hotmail.com Full Family
Ml Stroud Troy 517-648-9370, troystroud@hotmail.com Full Family
MN Gieske Wendy runestonewendy@gmail.com Full
MO Donati Santo 636-386-3166, sdonati54@sbcglobal.nel Full
MO Jones Christopher 660-591-5835, srjones02@gmail.com Full Family
MO Jones Shanna 660-591-5835, srjones02@gmail.com Full Family
MO Storms Suzanne 816-554-8413, suzs600@gmail.com Full
MO Wright Gretchen 314-489-6515, skygretchen@yahoo.comr Full
MS Hosking Rachel 985-713-1321, USNMCRachelghosking@gmail.com |Full
MS Lozano Aaron 662-891-6847, Aaronjlozano@gmail.com Full
NC Eskridge John 704-642-8867, jeskridge@gmail.com Full
NC Goetz Anne Latimer 828-803-5087 centurianmastini@rocketmail.com Full
NC Goetz William 828-803-5087 Full
NC McKeown Phill 704-774-7932, phil. McKeown@gmail.com Full Family
NC McKeown Jenn 704-774-9330, jenn.mckeown16@gmail.com Full Family
NH Prochilo Brenda 603-588-6753 Full
NJ Bielawski Ann bdahlia227@aol.com Full




NJ Costello Charles J. 908-454-8100 charlesjcostello@hotmail.com Full Family
NJ Costello Sharon 908-454-8100 sharonmcostello49@hotmail.com Full Family
NJ Deppen James 908-414-0380 dephous@ Full
NJ O'Connor Irene 908-362-6708, ioconnor52@gmail.com Full
NJ Pietroniro Carlo 201-655-2820, rogalesi58@aol.com Full
NJ Schaffer Gonnie 609-561-8657, gonnieschaffer@gmail.com Full
NJ Welty Donna 908-637-8957 Honorary
NY Bochenek Alayna 518-528-1965, Alaynabochenek@gmail.corr Associate
NY Deluca Catherine 516-483-1835 catmastino@gmail.com Full Family
NY Deluca Theodore M. 516-483-1835 ted_deluca@hotmail.com Full Family
NY Gandy Sam 267-240-6551, samgandy@gmail.com Full
NY Giallella Heather 414-788-1515 Full
NY Lassiter Eva-Marie 212-330-7471, emlassiter@onebox.com Full
NY Melendez Eddie 718-501-9099,Emelendez8@fordham.edu Associate
NY Scatola Blase blase30551@yahoo.com Full
NY Steinfeld Joseph 845-401-1156, joseph.steinfeld90@gmail.com Full
NY Valone Deanna Simone [315-687-3957, simvalbr549@aol.com Full Family
NY Valone Domenic 315-687-3957, simvalbr549@aol.com Full Family
OH Aldrich Tom 216-371-4104, collectiblecarol@aol.com Full Family
OH Armbrust Carol A. 216-371-4104, collectiblecarol@aol.com Full Family
OH Deans Sherry 419-308-9449, sherwoodmastiffs@msn.com Full
OR White Robin 541-206-7707, rwhiteDVM@gmail.com Full
PA Gibbons Jessica 570-470-4907, jegibbons@hotmail.com Full
RI Valerio Valerie 401-353-1245, valerio47@yahoo.com Full
Int
Switz  |Aebi Margaret kurtaebi@aol.com Subscriber
TN Griggs Steve 931-332-1133, griggssteve@hotmail.com Full Family
TN Griggs Connie 931-332-1133, griggssteve@hotmail.com Full Family
TN lllescas Oscar 423-258-0534, oscar196562@gmail.com Full
TN Means Natalia 615-446-5046, mastinaro@yandex.com Full
TX Arvin Renee 512-797-2540, reneearvin@yahoo.com Full
TX Eddy Lisa 602-510-8111, gothicmastiffs@hotmail.com Full Family
TX Gurrola Tony 817-841-4039 mastinidellaforte@hotmail.com Full
uT Price Anna 436-216-8602, ap.priceless@gmail.com Full
VA Tyler Il H. Edward 804-214-9001 Full
VA Vann-Spruill Susan 757-583-3880, svann1@cox.net Full
WV Church Marlene 304-255-2195 Honorary
WV Schramm George 304-283-6432, schramms1@frontiernet.nel Full Family
WV Schramm Susie 304-283-6432, schramms1@frontiernet.nel Full Family




